
Page 1 of 1

     CVC Office Order No. 13/3/05                                 

     Dt.  16 03 2005           BHEL:PSSR:PURCHASE   BHEL PSSR PURCHASE DEPARTMENT
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Tender No. Item/Nature of work Mode of 

Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication

of NIT

Type of 
Bidding    
(Single/  
Two) Bid 
System 

Last date of 
receipt of  
tender 

Nos.of 
tender
s recd.

Nos. and names of parties 
qualified  after technical  
evaluation 

Nos. and names of 
parties  not qualified  
after technical  
evaluation 

Whether  
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenders/  
Evaluated  
L1

Contract  No. & Date Name of 
contractor

Value of contract 
(RS)

Scheduled  
date of  
completion  
of supplies

Reason for 
Single 
Tender

ENQ:20:PS:
0005:PUR:2
0

SUPPLY OF SPARES  FOR 
270MT MONITOWOC 
CRAWLER CRANE - 1 LOT 
- TSGENCO 5X800MW 
YADADRI TPS

ST 23-10-2020 TWO 24-10-2020 1 1  [TIL LIMITED] NIL L1 PO:20:PS:0005:PUR:44 
& 09-11-2020

M/S TIL 
LIMITED

Rs.24,06,526.93 01-02-2021 Proprietary 
in nature

GEM/2020/
B/764650

CARTRIDGES - (54 No.s + 
17 No.s) -PSSR HQ

GeM BID 27-08-2020 TWO 07-09-2020 3 3 [1.OM CORPORATIONS 
2.SUPER ENTERPRISES 
3.SURABHI PAPER 
LIMITED]

NIL L1 1. GEMC-
511687718094198 & 
04-11-2020 (Qty: 54 
No.s)                                                
2.GEMC-
511687771412896  & 
04-11-2020 (Qty: 17 
No.s)

1. M/S OM 
CORPORATION 
2. M/S SUPER 
ENTERPRISES

Rs. 3,39,654.00 
&         
Rs.1,08,182 .00

04-12-2020 Not 
Applicable

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH  01.11.2020 to 30.11.2020

1 of 1


